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K-RIDGE SCHOOL: NARASARAOPET 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

NAME OF THE MEMBER 

RANJITH KUMAR NAGOTHU 

TARIGOPULA SUREKHA 

NATANI VENKATESWARLU 

KOLLI SWATHI 

KOMATINENI NASARAIAH 

GUNDABATHINI BARNABAS 

DHULIPALLA NAGASAI VYDEEPTHI 

DAVULURI YOGESWARA RAO 

MERCILIN VINOSHA 

GEETHU BENNY 

MUKKADALA PAVANI 

MALLAVARAPU DHANALAKSHMI 

Signature of the Secretary 
For KRISHNAVENI SOCIETY FOR EDUCÁTION 

AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 

Secretary/ Treasurer 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT 

VICE-PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

JOINT SECRETARY 

TREASURER 

PRINCIPAL 

EXECUTIVE MEMBER 

EXECUTIVE MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

TEACHER MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

PARENT MEMBER 

MOBILE NO 

9849119881 

9908506563 

9849788212 

9440077060 

9490343460 

9966747401 

9849788212 

9609783384 

7867956773 

6238447437 

9866929567 

9490004162 

Signature of the Principal 

K-RIDGE SCHOOL 
JONNALAGADDA (V), 

Narasaraopet (Md.), Palnadu Dist. 
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