K-RIDGE SCHOOL: NARASARAOPET SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO
1	RANJITH KUMAR NAGOTHU	PRESIDENT	9849119881
2	TARIGOPULA SUREKHA	VICE-PRESIDENT	9908506563
3	NATANI VENKATESWARLU	SECRETARY	9849788212
4	KOLLI SWATHI	JOINT SECRETARY	9440077060
5	KOMATINENI NASARAIAH	TREASURER	9490343460
6	GUNDABATHINI BARNABAS	PRINCIPAL	9966747401
7	DHULIPALLA NAGASAI VYDEEPTHI	EXECUTIVE MEMBER	9849788212
8	DAVULURI YOGESWARA RAO	EXECUTIVE MEMBER	9609783384
9	MERCILIN VINOSHA	TEACHER MEMBER	7867956773
10	GEETHU BENNY	TEACHER MEMBER	6238447437
11	MUKKADALA PAVANI	PARENT MEMBER	9866929567
12	MALLAVARAPU DHANALAKSHMI	PARENT MEMBER	9490004162

Signature of the Secretary
For KRISHNAVENI SOCIETY FOR EDUCATION
AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Secretary / Treasurer

Signature of the Principal

K-RIDGE SCHOOL JONNALAGADDA (V), Narasaraopet (Md.), Palnadu Dist.